UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	506730 - TRIMONT REAL
CT Lien Solutions	54094501
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91203-9071	iLIL
	FIXTURE
File with Cook, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT (ILE) LIMBER	

	161463406		
HHSP FE	e:\$9.00 RPRF	ree: ֆi	.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/25/2016 01:36 PM Pg: 1 of 3

	6	FIXTURE 1			
			THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USI	E ONLY
	with Cook, IL		1b. This FINANCING	STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	r record)
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN	TILE LIMBER		(or recorded) in a	ment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	r's name in item 13
222634074 8/13/2012 C	C IL Cock		th respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	rmination
				terest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Ter	
Statement ASSIGNMENT (<u>full</u> or partial)	Provide name of Assi nee in	rom 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of	Assignee in item 7c and na	ame of Assignor in Rem 5	
For partial assignment, compl	ete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also	dicate affected collateral in item		D. J. Sharining this Continuation S	Statement is
TT	es of the Financing Statemen	t ic antified above with respect to	the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation S	
CONTINUATION: Effective to	eriod provided by applicable la	ew			
PARTY INFORMATION CHA	,NGC.	AND Check r, these three b			Give record name
Check one of these two boxes:	r Secured Party of record	CHANC 2 name and/o	n 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	THE IT OR OF OR
This Change affects Debtor or	Secured Party of record				
This Change affects	rion: Complete for Party Info	Illiation onlings pro-) .		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					SUFFIX
		FIRST PERS	ONA! NAM !	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	30111/
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		ì			
			nly one name (7a or 7b) we exa	ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORM	MATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide o	mry sites manufic to the same of the same	ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
VSD 3 LLC					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME.				<i>A</i> ,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME			0.	
					SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			9/x.	I
(IADIAIDONES)				STATE POST'L CODE	COUNTRY
- Labracec		CITY			USA
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		Atlanta		GA 3032F	ASSIGN collatera
3500 Lenox Road, Suite C	<u>31 </u>	<u> </u>	DELETE collatera	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	Also check one of these for	OUR DOXES: LI ADD collateral	<u></u>		
Indicate collateral:					

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM		e (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name of authorizing Debtor		
VSD 5 LLC OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 8154 PAULIN	A LLC CCRD REVIEW	VSD 3	tion P.O. Box 2907:

2152201 54094501

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LLC	TAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as ite	m 1a on Amendment form				
~~/	004074 9/13/2012 CC IL COOK					
NA	ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	as item 9 on Amendment fo	rm			
13	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
l١	VSD 5 LLC			1		
				ļ		
L	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMF					
1	2b. INDIVIDUAL S SURVANI			1		
┞	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			}		
L	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	7		E ONLY
l	ADDITIONAL NAME(3)/INITIAL(3)			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	13): Provide onl
1	lame of DEBTOR on related financing stater ent (Name of a	current Debtor of record rec	uired for indexing	g purposes only in sor	ne filing offices - see instruction item ructions if name does not fit	1 10). 1 101.00 0
Ν. <u>0</u>	lame of DEBTOR on related financing stater ent (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not come.	mit, modify, or abbreviate a	ny part of the De	biol 3 fighter), com		
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	2				
١	8154 PAULINA LLC	EIPST DE	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
۱	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST				
30 31	sured Party Name and Address: D 5 LLC - c/o Trimont Real Estate Advisors, 3424 D 3 LLC - 3500 Lenox Road Suite G1, Atlanta, G/	Peachtree Rd NE, S Ji A 30326	ite 2200, Atla	nta, GA 30326		
ec SI SI	cured Party Name and Address: D 5 LLC - c/o Trimont Real Estate Advisors, 3424 D 3 LLC - 3500 Lenox Road Suite G1, Atlanta, G/	Peachtree Rd NE, S Ji A 30326	ite 2200, Atla	nta, GA 30326		
SI	D 3 LLC - 3500 Lenox Road State Ci, Fall-	Peachtree Rd NE, S J		Cont		
SI	D 3 LLC - 3500 Lenox Road Sale CT, Albump	lateral ⊠ is filed as a fixt	ture filing _	escription of real estate		
SI	5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut	lateral ⊠ is filed as a fixt	ture filing _	Cont		
SI	5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut	lateral ⊠ is filed as a fixt	ture filing _	escription of real estate		

1614634061 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY





EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The Property is located in the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois and is described as follows

LOTS 17 AND 18 IN BLOCK 22 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 22 OF THE THIRD ADDITION TO AUBURN HIGHLANDS, BEING HART'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 5 AND 9 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE NORT' OVEST 1/2 IN SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P. I. N. 20-32-109-034-0000

Address: 8154-8158 S. Faylina, Chicago, Illinois 60620

Page 24 of 24

Loan No 02-8442824

QBCHN388258 3